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EV ANT. GAS
EV POST. GAS
SENSORE
LIVELLO GAS
CRANK HALL ECU - IN

PRESA OBD CAN BUS
PRESA OBD CAN BUS
PRESA OBD SERIALE
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PLUG & DRIVE MY10

CENTRALINA DE815032

CABLAGGIO P&D MY10 COD.DE534010 ARIES/ACRUX

HP HALL

BIANCO
BIANCO/VIOLA
BIANCO/ROSSO

ROSA/NERO
4
3
2
1
1
2
3
3
2
1

VERDE/NERO
GIALLO/NERO
BLU/NERO

.| 6
10

Inj 4 B-Lato INJ

Inj4 B

SENSATA
VERDE/BIANCO

-Lato ECU| 2
-Lato INJ| 7
Lato ECU| 3

Lato INJ| 8

-Lato ECU| 5
-Lato INJ| 9

-Lato ECU| 4

INJ=INO3
LEGENDA COLORI

PTS:
LIVELLO:
Pos. INJ B

PRESA
DIAGNOSI
BRC

Inj18

Inj18
Inj2B

Inj 2 B

Inj 3 B
Inj3B

SENSORE
PRESSIONE

TEMPERATURA
GAS

SENSORE MAP
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EV ANT. GAS

2
1

1

2
. EV POST. GAS

SENSORE
LIVELLO GAS

1
———1{2
3

OIL 1 ECU - OUTPUT

COIL 1 COIL - INPUT

COIL 2 ECU - OUTPUT
COIL 2 COIL - INPUT

COIL 3 ECU - OUTPUT

COIL 3 COIL - INPUT

COIL 4 ECU - OUTPUT

COIL 4 COIL - INPUT

PRESA OBD CAN BUS

PRESA OBD CAN BUS
PRESA OBD SERIALE
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CABLAGGIO P&D MY10 COD.DE534009 SCORPIO
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CENTRALINA DE815031

SVO Z JHOLLIINI

.2

SVO T JHOLLIINI

INJ=INO3

PTS=SENSATA
LIVELLO

HP HALL

VERDE/BIANCO

LEGENDA COLORI

BIANCO
BIANCO/VIOLA
BIANCO/ROSSO

ROSA/NERO
VERDE/NERO

GIALLO/NERO

BLU/NERO
BIANCO/NERO
GRIGIO/NERO

Inj 1 B-Lato INJ| 7
-Lato ECU| 3

Inj 1 B-Lato ECU
Inj 2 B

-Lato INJ| 8

Inj2 B

-Lato INJ| 10
-Lato ECU| S

Inj 4B
Inj4B

-Lato INJ| 9
-Lato ECU| 4

2
Pos. INJ BE R

Inj38
Inj 3 B.

7 SRS S —

7
3]
B
1]

1
2
3

3
2
1

SENSORE
PRESSIONE
TEMPERATURA
GAS

SENSORE MAP

PRESA
DIAGNOSI

BRC
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